
CAMP. PROVINCIALE Eso.A e B 2GG

BOLZANO (25/03/2018) - MASO DELLA PIEVE (8 corsie, base 25m)

 Gara/Rennen n.1 - 100 Stile Libero/Freistil - Maschili/Männlich

Esordienti/Anwärter B

00:32,21 - 01:06.89

91. BEVILACQUA  PATRICK (2007) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:06.89

00:33,31 - 01:09.50

72. BENEDETTI  LORENZO (2007) - SSV BOZEN 01:09.50

00:36,35 - 01:16.51

63. GUAGNI  EMIL (2007) - AS MERANO 01:16.51

00:36,54 - 01:18.39

54. THALMANN  EMIL (2007) - SSV BOZEN 01:18.39

00:38,12 - 01:19.21

45. LINTNER  PHILIPP (2007) - SSV BOZEN 01:19.21

00:38,95 - 01:19.40

36. PEDROTTA  ALEX (2007) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:19.40

00:38,55 - 01:20.40

27. PIONER  ALESSANDRO (2008) - LAIVES NUOTO 01:20.40

00:38,60 - 01:22.91

18. BIZZOTTO  SIMONE (2007) - AS MERANO 01:22.91

00:39,15 - 01:22.96

9. SPINELLI  MATTIA ELIAS (2007) - LAIVES NUOTO 01:22.96

00:38,75 - 01:23.29

10. ZELGER  ALEX (2007) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 01:23.29

00:38,95 - 01:24.30

11. PITONE  JACOPO (2008) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:24.30

00:40,10 - 01:25.25

12. SPITALER  PAUL (2008) - SSV BOZEN 01:25.25

00:39,01 - 01:26.45

13. RESCH  ADRIAN (2007) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 01:26.45

00:39,82 - 01:26.72

14. MAHLKNECHT  TIMO (2007) - NUOTO GARDENA 01:26.72

00:41,54 - 01:27.11

15. PALLAORO  GIACOMO (2008) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:27.11
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00:39,49 - 01:27.16

16. HARPF  STEFAN (2007) - SSV BRUNECK 01:27.16

00:41,46 - 01:27.21

17. DALLAPIAZZA  THOMAS (2008) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 01:27.21

00:40,11 - 01:27.63

18. COVI  ELIAS GABRIEL (2008) - AS MERANO 01:27.63

00:41,29 - 01:28.03

19. HASELRIEDER  EMIL (2008) - SSV BRUNECK 01:28.03

00:40,30 - 01:29.64

20. OBERRAUCH  PAUL (2008) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 01:29.64

00:42,38 - 01:30.83

21. IORIO  RITHY (2007) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:30.83

00:43,83 - 01:32.24

22. BUSETTI  MARCO (2008) - SSV BOZEN 01:32.24

00:43,52 - 01:32.69

23. COREA  FEDERICO (2008) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:32.69

00:49,85 - 01:40.87

24. COLAONE  MATTEO (2007) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 01:40.87

00:45,24 - 01:44.02

25. UNTERHOLZER  TONI (2007) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:44.02

00:47,09 - 01:46.94

26. MALTAURO  NICOLA (2008) - LAIVES NUOTO 01:46.94

00:47,66 - 01:47.64

27. PEREGO  DAVID (2008) - AS MERANO 01:47.64

00:46,97 - 01:48.54

28. PATTIS  MARTIN (2008) - SSV BRUNECK 01:48.54

00:48,89 - 01:48.74

29. MALL  FELIX (2007) - SSV BRUNECK 01:48.74

 Gara/Rennen n.2 - 100 Stile Libero/Freistil - Femminili/Weiblich

Esordienti/Anwärter B

00:35,60 - 01:13.95

91. FANTINI  STELLA (2008) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:13.95

00:37,78 - 01:19.52

72. PESSINA  MARIASOLE (2008) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:19.52

00:38,44 - 01:20.98

63. MENAPACE  VALERIA (2008) - SSV BOZEN 01:20.98

00:38,18 - 01:21.41

54. COMPLOI  ZOE (2008) - NUOTO GARDENA 01:21.41
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00:39,21 - 01:25.28

45. TONELLI  GRETA (2008) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 01:25.28

00:39,41 - 01:25.61

36. DANIELI  ASIA (2008) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 01:25.61

00:43,11 - 01:30.09

27. SPACCAVENTO  SOFIA (2008) - NUOTO GARDENA 01:30.09

00:41,11 - 01:30.77

18. MENDACE  SONIA (2008) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 01:30.77

00:42,48 - 01:31.38

9. REIJMER  MARA KATHERINA (2008) - SSV BRUNECK 01:31.38

00:43,66 - 01:32.22

10. EDLINGER  SOPHIE VICTORIA (2008) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:32.22

00:42,99 - 01:34.38

11. DURIGAN  ANNA (2009) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:34.38

00:45,56 - 01:35.42

12. SEPPI  GIADA (2008) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:35.42

00:45,03 - 01:39.97

13. BARACCA  ALICIA (2009) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:39.97

00:46,47 - 01:40.23

14. GIUSTI  DORIS (2008) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 01:40.23

00:45,26 - 01:41.10

15. LEX  ANNA (2009) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:41.10

00:46,34 - 01:41.53

16. GOLLER  ANNA (2009) - NUOTO GARDENA 01:41.53

00:44,80 - 01:42.27

17. MONTIBELLER  SINDY (2008) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 01:42.27

00:45,21 - 01:42.53

18. DOTTA  ALICE (2009) - SSV BOZEN 01:42.53

00:48,40 - 01:43.00

19. NIEDERMAIR  AMELIE (2008) - SSV BRUNECK 01:43.00

00:48,86 - 01:43.42

20. SALADINO  MICHELLE (2009) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:43.42

00:47,78 - 01:44.92

21. PEER  JULIA (2009) - SSV BOZEN 01:44.92

00:47,63 - 99:99.99

 SQ: Virata irreg.0. RAGAZZI  CAMILLA (2008) - AS MERANO

 Gara/Rennen n.3 - 100 Stile Libero/Freistil - Maschili/Männlich

Esordienti/Anwärter A
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00:29,24 - 01:01.56

91. ZAPPA  NICHOLAS (2005) - LAIVES NUOTO 01:01.56

00:31,21 - 01:06.76

72. BACCHIEGA  ALEX (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:06.76

00:32,24 - 01:09.18

63. MAYR  NICOLAS (2006) - SSV BOZEN 01:09.18

00:33,17 - 01:09.27

54. GIANMOENA  PHILIP (2005) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 01:09.27

00:33,29 - 01:09.93

45. GIACCARI  MICHELE (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:09.93

00:32,74 - 01:10.47

36. DEGASPERI  ALEJANDRO (2005) - NUOTO GARDENA 01:10.47

00:34,83 - 01:11.69

27. SPAGNA  GABRIEL (2005) - SSV BOZEN 01:11.69

00:33,92 - 01:12.44

18. MAHLKNECHT  JARO (2005) - NUOTO GARDENA 01:12.44

00:32,45 - 01:12.86

9. CALVIA  FILIPPO (2005) - AS MERANO 01:12.86

00:35,32 - 01:13.06

10. COMUNELLO  LUCA (2006) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:13.06

00:34,69 - 01:14.30

11. LOSURDO  PATRICK (2006) - SSV BOZEN 01:14.30

00:36,33 - 01:14.68

12. MERSINI  ADRIAN (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:14.68

00:34,62 - 01:14.77

13. FILIPPONE  DANIEL (2006) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:14.77

00:36,51 - 01:17.38

14. FRICK  DAMIAN (2006) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:17.38

00:36,59 - 01:17.90

15. LOMONTE  ALESSANDRO (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:17.90

00:37,19 - 01:17.97

16. FRANZOI  LUCA (2006) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:17.97

00:37,41 - 01:19.32

17. NIEDERKOFLER  MATHIAS (2005) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:19.32

00:37,47 - 01:20.45

18. DE ANGELIS  DANIEL (2006) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:20.45

00:36,73 - 01:20.62

19. KERSCHBAUMER  DAVID (2005) - NUOTO GARDENA 01:20.62
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00:40,06 - 01:23.92

20. VIARO  LEONARDO (2005) - AS MERANO 01:23.92

00:41,59 - 01:25.13

21. VANDINI  ELIA (2005) - AS MERANO 01:25.13

00:43,57 - 01:38.95

22. AMORT  DIMITRI (2006) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 01:38.95

 Gara/Rennen n.4 - 100 Stile Libero/Freistil - Femminili/Weiblich

Esordienti/Anwärter A

00:31,45 - 01:05.28

91. ORTLER  SAMANTHA (2006) - SSV BOZEN 01:05.28

00:31,86 - 01:06.72

72. SACCHI  ELISABETTA (2006) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:06.72

00:33,07 - 01:08.00

63. LINTNER  SOPHIA (2006) - SSV BOZEN 01:08.00

00:33,10 - 01:09.15

54. ZANONI  GAIA (2006) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:09.15

00:33,99 - 01:09.74

45. CALLEGARI  MARIKA (2006) - AS MERANO 01:09.74

00:34,23 - 01:11.36

36. STRAUDI  ARIEL (2007) - SSV BRUNECK 01:11.36

00:34,47 - 01:12.30

27. FINOTTI  GLORIA (2006) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:12.30

00:34,79 - 01:12.32

18. GIACCARI  MARTINA (2007) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:12.32

00:34,57 - 01:12.77

9. SPIRITO  LIVIA (2006) - NUOTO GARDENA 01:12.77

00:35,16 - 01:13.00

10. CUTRUPI  MICHELLE (2006) - SSV BOZEN 01:13.00

00:35,50 - 01:15.48

11. HASELRIEDER  LOTTA (2007) - SSV BRUNECK 01:15.48

00:36,31 - 01:16.30

12. CROTTI  NICOLE (2006) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 01:16.30

00:36,29 - 01:16.45

13. NOVELLI  CHIARA (2007) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:16.45

00:35,99 - 01:16.65

14. GOLLER  ELENA (2006) - NUOTO GARDENA 01:16.65

00:37,89 - 01:17.44

15. WINKLER  AMY (2007) - SSV BRUNECK 01:17.44
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00:36,44 - 01:17.51

16. GASPARINI  PIA (2007) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:17.51

00:36,41 - 01:17.78

17. PRETIN  LISA (2006) - NUOTO GARDENA 01:17.78

00:37,25 - 01:18.04

18. MAIR  HANNAH (2006) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:18.04

00:37,20 - 01:18.41

19. CRITELLI  MARTINA (2007) - LAIVES NUOTO 01:18.41

00:37,72 - 01:18.70

20. DI TONNO  YLENIA (2007) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 01:18.70

00:37,70 - 01:19.60

21. GANGI  SOFIA (2006) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:19.60

00:38,04 - 01:19.83

22. MOSER  JULIA (2007) - SSV BRUNECK 01:19.83

00:37,29 - 01:20.40

23. FRANCESCHI  ALESSIA (2007) - LAIVES NUOTO 01:20.40

00:39,48 - 01:20.97

24. STEINER  INA (2007) - SSV BRUNECK 01:20.97

00:38,97 - 01:21.28

25. NEIDIGER  GAIA (2007) - SSV BRUNECK 01:21.28

00:38,23 - 01:22.51

26. DE CASTRO  ALICE (2007) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:22.51

00:41,11 - 01:22.81

27. RIZZO  SERENA (2007) - AS MERANO 01:22.81

00:39,58 - 01:24.92

28. STANI  SARA (2007) - AS MERANO 01:24.92

00:40,50 - 01:25.01

29. MARCASSOLI PALERMO  TESS (2007) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:25.01

00:39,33 - 01:25.58

30. RICCI  NICOLE (2006) - AS MERANO 01:25.58

00:39,46 - 01:25.65

31. TOMADA  SOFIA (2007) - NUOTO GARDENA 01:25.65

00:40,10 - 01:26.10

32. CRIVELLARO  SOPHIA (2007) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 01:26.10

00:42,51 - 01:29.84

33. DE MARCO  NOEMI (2007) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:29.84

00:42,38 - 01:30.99

34. RUNGGALDIER  LIDIA (2007) - NUOTO GARDENA 01:30.99
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00:42,63 - 01:32.09

35. MAESTRI  VERONICA (2007) - AS MERANO 01:32.09

00:43,39 - 01:32.26

36. TRIPODORO  GIADA (2007) - AS MERANO 01:32.26

00:44,58 - 01:33.82

37. KRALER  NELLYS (2007) - SSV BRUNECK 01:33.82

00:44,17 - 01:34.23

38. DEMETZ  MIRIAM (2007) - NUOTO GARDENA 01:34.23

00:45,27 - 01:38.62

39. CAFARO  CLAUDIA (2007) - AS MERANO 01:38.62

00:49,22 - 01:42.90

40. OBERHOLLENZER  LENA (2007) - NUOTO GARDENA 01:42.90

00:45,94 - 01:43.55

41. TRIPODORO  LARA (2007) - AS MERANO 01:43.55

00:50,36 - 01:45.33

42. BENEDUCE  ANNA (2007) - AS MERANO 01:45.33

00:43,63 - 99:99.99

 SQ: Falsa partenza0. GIONGO  AGATA (2007) - AS MERANO

 Gara/Rennen n.5 - 50 Farfalla/Schmetterling - Maschili/Männlich

Esordienti/Anwärter B

91. BEVILACQUA  PATRICK (2007) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:33.34

72. TASSER  MAXIMILIAN (2007) - SSV BOZEN 00:35.74

63. TRUREO  RUDOLF JOEL (2007) - SSV BOZEN 00:39.10

54. GUAGNI  EMIL (2007) - AS MERANO 00:40.48

45. MORETTI  BRUNO (2007) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 00:43.62

36. NICOLAZZO  SIMONE (2007) - SSV BOZEN 00:45.23

27. BERTUZZO  LUCA (2008) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:46.13

18. BUSETTI  MARCO (2008) - SSV BOZEN 00:47.95

9. HYSA  KLEIDI (2007) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:49.62
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10. RESCH  ADRIAN (2007) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 00:49.71

11. SANTORO  ALESSANDRO (2007) - AS MERANO 00:50.02

12. MAHLKNECHT  TIMO (2007) - NUOTO GARDENA 00:53.61

 SQ: Arrivo irreg.0. WINKLER  MORITZ (2008) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

 Gara/Rennen n.6 - 50 Farfalla/Schmetterling - Femminili/Weiblich

Esordienti/Anwärter B

91. TRIBENGA QUARANTA  ANNA (2008) - SSV BOZEN 00:36.28

72. FANTINI  STELLA (2008) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:39.03

63. DE ANGELIS  ANNA MARIA (2008) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 00:40.41

54. GIANMOENA  CAROL (2008) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 00:44.77

45. HELLWEGER  SOPHIE (2008) - SSV BRUNECK 00:46.77

36. BORGATELLO  VICTORIA (2008) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:46.92

27. D'ANGELLA  ASIA (2009) - AS MERANO 00:47.45

18. PASTORE  CHIARA (2009) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:47.46

9. MENAPACE  VALERIA (2008) - SSV BOZEN 00:47.56

10. MANTOVAN  ELEONORA (2008) - AS MERANO 00:48.85

11. PARELLO  VANESSA (2008) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 00:50.16

12. FABI  ALESSIA (2008) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:51.08

13. SEPPI  GIADA (2008) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:52.58

 Gara/Rennen n.7 - 200 Farfalla/Schmetterling - Maschili/Männlich
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Esordienti/Anwärter A

00:32,43 - 01:10,68 - 01:52,94 - 02:32.48

91. SPLENDORE  FABIO (2005) - SSV BOZEN 02:32.48

 Gara/Rennen n.8 - 200 Farfalla/Schmetterling - Femminili/Weiblich

Esordienti/Anwärter A

00:34,97 - 01:17,04 - 02:02,94 - 02:48.98

91. RUIZ  SARA (2006) - SSV BOZEN 02:48.98

00:37,90 - 01:22,52 - 02:09,84 - 02:56.64

72. ROTELLA  ALESSIA (2006) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:56.64

00:41,97 - 01:31,94 - 02:24,65 - 03:11.19

63. GIACCARI  MARTINA (2007) - BOLZANO NUOTO 03:11.19

00:42,64 - 01:34,87 - 02:31,18 - 03:26.75

54. PERGHER  GIULIA (2006) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 03:26.75

 Gara/Rennen n.9 - 100 Rana/Brust - Maschili/Männlich

Esordienti/Anwärter B

00:38,84 - 01:22.98

91. BENEDETTI  LORENZO (2007) - SSV BOZEN 01:22.98

00:44,36 - 01:33.75

72. PEDROTTA  ALEX (2007) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:33.75

00:45,64 - 01:34.03

63. PIONER  ALESSANDRO (2008) - LAIVES NUOTO 01:34.03

00:47,72 - 01:41.61

54. BUTTARO  SAMUEL (2007) - AS MERANO 01:41.61

00:48,38 - 01:43.53

45. LINTNER  PHILIPP (2007) - SSV BOZEN 01:43.53

00:47,91 - 01:45.92

36. LOMONTE  SIMONE (2008) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:45.92

00:50,87 - 01:46.82

27. SPITALER  PAUL (2008) - SSV BOZEN 01:46.82

00:50,84 - 01:49.58

18. OBERRAUCH  PAUL (2008) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 01:49.58

00:52,54 - 01:52.13

9. COLAONE  MATTEO (2007) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 01:52.13

00:54,36 - 01:53.81

10. BERTUZZO  LUCA (2008) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:53.81

00:54,43 - 01:57.11

11. FEICHTER  LUKAS (2008) - SSV BRUNECK 01:57.11
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00:54,77 - 01:57.33

12. MAHUT  ALEX (2008) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:57.33

00:55,83 - 02:00.44

13. UNTERHOLZER  TONI (2007) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 02:00.44

00:57,96 - 02:05.02

14. COVI  ELIAS GABRIEL (2008) - AS MERANO 02:05.02

00:58,88 - 02:08.27

15. WINKLER  MORITZ (2008) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 02:08.27

00:53,10 - 99:99.99

 SQ: Falsa partenza0. TOMMASINI  DAVID (2007) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

 Gara/Rennen n.10 - 100 Rana/Brust - Femminili/Weiblich

Esordienti/Anwärter B

00:46,09 - 01:36.55

91. WALDNER  SELINA (2008) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:36.55

00:46,82 - 01:39.23

72. CHUGAYDA  VERONIKA (2008) - SSV BOZEN 01:39.23

00:47,67 - 01:41.03

63. PESSINA  MARIASOLE (2008) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:41.03

00:47,92 - 01:42.01

54. PIRCHER  ISABEL (2008) - SSV BOZEN 01:42.01

00:52,70 - 01:49.26

45. RUNGGALDIER ORIGO  MAYA (2008) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:49.26

00:50,51 - 01:50.35

36. GIANMOENA  CAROL (2008) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 01:50.35

00:51,33 - 01:50.51

27. GIARLETTI  ARIANNA (2008) - AS MERANO 01:50.51

00:53,86 - 01:51.94

18. BORGATELLO  VICTORIA (2008) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:51.94

00:55,02 - 01:53.98

9. SPACCAVENTO  SOFIA (2008) - NUOTO GARDENA 01:53.98

00:55,49 - 01:57.12

10. MONTIBELLER  SINDY (2008) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 01:57.12

00:54,92 - 01:57.83

11. BARACCA  ALICIA (2009) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:57.83

00:55,36 - 01:57.97

12. GIUSTI  DORIS (2008) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 01:57.97

00:52,83 - 01:58.26

13. PARELLO  VANESSA (2008) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 01:58.26
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00:56,16 - 01:58.81

14. PEER  JULIA (2009) - SSV BOZEN 01:58.81

00:56,58 - 01:58.95

15. MANTOVAN  ELEONORA (2008) - AS MERANO 01:58.95

00:57,30 - 01:59.44

16. GOLLER  ANNA (2009) - NUOTO GARDENA 01:59.44

00:57,17 - 02:00.62

17. PERGHER  LAURA (2009) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 02:00.62

00:56,87 - 02:01.57

18. MINZONI  LARA (2009) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 02:01.57

00:58,81 - 02:03.71

19. SAMBIN  SOFIA (2008) - AS MERANO 02:03.71

01:03,14 - 02:11.70

20. RAGAZZI  CAMILLA (2008) - AS MERANO 02:11.70

01:02,14 - 02:12.02

21. PIAIA MOELTNER  MATINA (2008) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 02:12.02

00:50,41 - 99:99.99

 SQ: Falsa partenza0. FRAENZL  LILLY (2009) - SSV BOZEN

 Gara/Rennen n.11 - 200 Rana/Brust - Maschili/Männlich

Esordienti/Anwärter A

00:41,58 - 01:28,35 - 02:16,57 - 03:04.98

91. PIRCHER  GABRIEL (2005) - SSV BOZEN 03:04.98

00:41,73 - 01:29,66 - 02:18,99 - 03:07.77

72. FILIPPONE  DANIEL (2006) - BOLZANO NUOTO 03:07.77

00:42,85 - 01:31,52 - 02:21,03 - 03:09.31

63. CONTE  GIOELE (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO 03:09.31

00:43,64 - 01:32,46 - 02:22,94 - 03:13.85

54. FAVARI  FRANCESCO (2006) - BOLZANO NUOTO 03:13.85

00:42,84 - 01:31,97 - 02:25,28 - 03:17.08

45. FANI  ENEA (2006) - SSV BOZEN 03:17.08

00:44,77 - 01:34,78 - 02:26,96 - 03:17.75

36. ROMAGNOLI  LORENZO (2006) - BOLZANO NUOTO 03:17.75

00:48,54 - 01:44,36 - 02:40,79 - 03:34.94

27. PRINOTH  FELIX (2006) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 03:34.94

 Gara/Rennen n.12 - 200 Rana/Brust - Femminili/Weiblich

Esordienti/Anwärter A
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00:39,03 - 01:25,03 - 02:12,10 - 02:59.44

91. ORTLER  SAMANTHA (2006) - SSV BOZEN 02:59.44

00:43,11 - 01:31,44 - 02:20,04 - 03:07.31

72. LINTNER  SOPHIA (2006) - SSV BOZEN 03:07.31

00:42,70 - 01:31,35 - 02:21,21 - 03:09.76

63. MAHUTOVA  TIMEA (2006) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 03:09.76

00:42,60 - 01:31,33 - 02:21,20 - 03:11.06

54. STRAUDI  ARIEL (2007) - SSV BRUNECK 03:11.06

00:42,75 - 01:34,04 - 02:28,13 - 03:18.98

45. COMPER  MATILDE (2007) - BOLZANO NUOTO 03:18.98

00:46,33 - 01:38,93 - 02:31,67 - 03:23.52

36. MOSER  JULIA (2007) - SSV BRUNECK 03:23.52

00:47,83 - 01:41,10 - 02:34,69 - 03:23.94

27. PICHLER  HANNA (2007) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 03:23.94

00:46,28 - 01:39,24 - 02:33,46 - 03:27.24

18. LOVATO  NOEMI (2006) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 03:27.24

00:47,75 - 01:41,73 - 02:36,96 - 03:28.86

9. NEIDIGER  GAIA (2007) - SSV BRUNECK 03:28.86

00:47,35 - 01:39,86 - 02:35,04 - 03:29.80

10. STANI  CHIARA (2007) - AS MERANO 03:29.80

00:49,01 - 01:44,92 - 02:40,92 - 03:35.97

11. STANI  SARA (2007) - AS MERANO 03:35.97

00:50,47 - 01:45,51 - 02:41,37 - 03:37.27

12. RICCI  NICOLE (2006) - AS MERANO 03:37.27

00:47,99 - 01:43,44 - 02:41,66 - 03:37.74

13. GANGI  SOFIA (2006) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 03:37.74

00:48,29 - 01:43,95 - 02:41,51 - 03:37.97

14. GOLLER  ELENA (2006) - NUOTO GARDENA 03:37.97

00:49,62 - 01:45,57 - 02:44,30 - 03:41.60

15. TOMADA  SOFIA (2007) - NUOTO GARDENA 03:41.60

00:51,75 - 01:50,70 - 02:50,04 - 03:49.18

16. MAESTRI  VERONICA (2007) - AS MERANO 03:49.18

00:51,87 - 01:50,57 - 02:51,33 - 03:52.50

17. DEMETZ  MIRIAM (2007) - NUOTO GARDENA 03:52.50

00:54,00 - 01:57,00 - 03:00,40 - 04:02.45

18. TRIPODORO  LARA (2007) - AS MERANO 04:02.45

00:55,71 - 01:58,13 - 03:00,35 - 04:03.60

19. OBERHOLLENZER  LENA (2007) - NUOTO GARDENA 04:03.60
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00:53,81 - 01:58,20 - 03:05,72 - 04:05.49

20. TRIPODORO  GIADA (2007) - AS MERANO 04:05.49

00:54,55 - 01:57,81 - 03:03,66 - 04:10.08

21. RUNGGALDIER  LIDIA (2007) - NUOTO GARDENA 04:10.08

00:58,81 - 02:04,31 - 03:08,75 - 04:13.91

22. BENEDUCE  ANNA (2007) - AS MERANO 04:13.91

 Gara/Rennen n.13 - 400 Stile Libero/Freistil - Maschili/Männlich

Esordienti/Anwärter A

00:31,71 - 01:07,02 - 01:44,91 - 02:24,67 - 03:04,94 - 03:45,00 - 04:24,16 - 05:00.47

91. ZAPPA  NICHOLAS (2005) - LAIVES NUOTO 05:00.47

00:33,66 - 01:12,20 - 01:51,61 - 02:31,11 - 03:10,18 - 03:48,64 - 04:26,58 - 05:02.24

72. PIRCHER  GABRIEL (2005) - SSV BOZEN 05:02.24

00:33,07 - 01:11,78 - 01:50,93 - 02:30,43 - 03:09,82 - 03:48,00 - 04:26,58 - 05:03.10

63. GIOVANNINI  MANUEL (2006) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 05:03.10

00:33,21 - 01:12,14 - 01:52,22 - 02:33,78 - 03:15,25 - 03:57,29 - 04:38,88 - 05:18.94

54. FAVARI  GIOVANNI (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO 05:18.94

00:37,26 - 01:20,74 - 02:07,31 - 02:52,62 - 03:37,44 - 04:23,10 - 05:07,34 - 05:48.42

45. LOSURDO  PATRICK (2006) - SSV BOZEN 05:48.42

00:37,90 - 01:23,37 - 02:11,08 - 02:59,63 - 03:48,28 - 04:38,59 - 05:28,35 - 06:14.46

36. CALVIA  FILIPPO (2005) - AS MERANO 06:14.46

00:42,79 - 01:31,23 - 02:22,13 - 03:11,92 - 04:01,10 - 04:49,11 - 05:38,50 - 06:23.59

27. VIARO  LEONARDO (2005) - AS MERANO 06:23.59

 Gara/Rennen n.14 - 400 Stile Libero/Freistil - Femminili/Weiblich

Esordienti/Anwärter A

00:33,22 - 01:11,26 - 01:50,38 - 02:29,22 - 03:07,72 - 03:46,80 - 04:23,88 - 04:59.51

91. SACCHI  ELISABETTA (2006) - BOLZANO NUOTO 04:59.51

00:35,60 - 01:15,83 - 01:56,49 - 02:37,56 - 03:18,09 - 03:58,17 - 04:38,41 - 05:17.79

72. SPITALER  HANNAH (2006) - SSV BOZEN 05:17.79

00:34,96 - 01:15,34 - 01:56,33 - 02:37,59 - 03:18,76 - 03:59,62 - 04:41,01 - 05:18.12

63. ZANONI  GAIA (2006) - BOLZANO NUOTO 05:18.12

00:35,90 - 01:16,91 - 01:59,21 - 02:41,74 - 03:23,89 - 04:05,87 - 04:47,51 - 05:26.96

54. CALLEGARI  MARIKA (2006) - AS MERANO 05:26.96

00:36,21 - 01:16,24 - 01:57,62 - 02:39,39 - 03:21,30 - 04:04,69 - 04:46,06 - 05:27.72

45. FINOTTI  GLORIA (2006) - BOLZANO NUOTO 05:27.72

00:35,41 - 01:15,75 - 01:59,10 - 02:43,59 - 03:28,47 - 04:14,14 - 04:59,51 - 05:41.95

36. CARLINI  FRANCESCA (2006) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 05:41.95
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00:38,63 - 01:22,34 - 02:06,69 - 02:51,87 - 03:37,44 - 04:22,19 - 05:06,60 - 05:50.59

27. MAIR  HANNAH (2006) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 05:50.59

00:40,17 - 01:24,84 - 02:10,99 - 02:56,74 - 03:42,51 - 04:27,98 - 05:13,56 - 05:55.52

18. GASPARINI  PIA (2007) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 05:55.52

00:38,04 - 01:22,79 - 02:09,75 - 02:57,32 - 03:44,52 - 04:31,87 - 05:18,29 - 06:03.82

9. LIMONCELLA  SHARON (2006) - LAIVES NUOTO 06:03.82

00:40,23 - 01:26,49 - 02:13,22 - 03:00,66 - 03:48,50 - 04:35,11 - 05:21,50 - 06:06.98

10. PICHLER  HANNA (2007) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 06:06.98

00:42,16 - 01:28,42 - 02:15,49 - 03:02,90 - 03:50,24 - 04:37,16 - 05:23,93 - 06:08.79

11. COMINATO  ARIANNA (2007) - LAIVES NUOTO 06:08.79

00:41,93 - 01:30,62 - 02:20,78 - 03:10,20 - 04:00,21 - 04:48,28 - 05:38,75 - 06:21.21

12. OBERHAUSER  LENA (2007) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 06:21.21

00:42,49 - 01:31,47 - 02:19,04 - 03:07,93 - 03:56,60 - 04:45,90 - 05:35,53 - 06:21.38

13. LOVATO  NOEMI (2006) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 06:21.38

 Gara/Rennen n.15 - 50 Dorso/Rücken - Maschili/Männlich

Esordienti/Anwärter B

91. SCAMPICCHIO  LUCA ANTONIO (2007) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:36.55

72. FERRI  TOBIAS (2007) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 00:38.56

63. TASSER  MAXIMILIAN (2007) - SSV BOZEN 00:39.25

54. ERHART  LUKAS (2007) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:39.74

45. BIZZOTTO  SIMONE (2007) - AS MERANO 00:39.98

36. PERLI  NOAH (2007) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:40.96

27. ZELGER  ALEX (2007) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 00:41.50

18. PITONE  JACOPO (2008) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:42.22

9. BUTTARO  SAMUEL (2007) - AS MERANO 00:43.69

10. DALLAPIAZZA  THOMAS (2008) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 00:45.39

11. LOMONTE  SIMONE (2008) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:45.48
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12. SPINELLI  MATTIA ELIAS (2007) - LAIVES NUOTO 00:45.59

13. IORIO  RITHY (2007) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:45.93

14. COREA  FEDERICO (2008) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:45.99

15. HASELRIEDER  EMIL (2008) - SSV BRUNECK 00:46.35

16. HYSA  KLEIDI (2007) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:46.42

17. SAXL  LEO (2008) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 00:50.23

18. MALL  FELIX (2007) - SSV BRUNECK 00:50.59

19. TOMMASINI  DAVID (2007) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 00:51.29

20. MALTAURO  NICOLA (2008) - LAIVES NUOTO 00:51.99

21. SANTORO  ALESSANDRO (2007) - AS MERANO 00:52.29

22. PATTIS  MARTIN (2008) - SSV BRUNECK 00:52.74

23. HARPF  STEFAN (2007) - SSV BRUNECK 00:52.86

24. FEICHTER  LUKAS (2008) - SSV BRUNECK 00:56.22

 SQ: Virata+Nuotata Irregolare0. PALLAORO  GIACOMO (2008) - BOLZANO NUOTO

 SQ: Nuotata Irregolare0. PEREGO  DAVID (2008) - AS MERANO

 Gara/Rennen n.16 - 50 Dorso/Rücken - Femminili/Weiblich

Esordienti/Anwärter B

91. COMPLOI  ZOE (2008) - NUOTO GARDENA 00:41.13

72. TRIBENGA QUARANTA  ANNA (2008) - SSV BOZEN 00:41.19

63. BJELIC  ANA (2008) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:41.84
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54. WALDNER  SELINA (2008) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:45.03

45. DANIELI  ASIA (2008) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 00:45.09

36. EDLINGER  SOPHIE VICTORIA (2008) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:45.21

27. RUNGGALDIER ORIGO  MAYA (2008) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 00:45.59

18. PASTORE  CHIARA (2009) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:46.16

9. MENDACE  SONIA (2008) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 00:46.99

10. FABI  ALESSIA (2008) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:47.53

11. REIJMER  MARA KATHERINA (2008) - SSV BRUNECK 00:47.92

12. DURIGAN  ANNA (2009) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:48.20

13. D'ANGELLA  ASIA (2009) - AS MERANO 00:48.69

14. SALADINO  MICHELLE (2009) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:49.18

15. LEX  ANNA (2009) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:49.23

16. FRAENZL  LILLY (2009) - SSV BOZEN 00:49.68

17. PERGHER  LAURA (2009) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 00:51.49

18. SAMBIN  SOFIA (2008) - AS MERANO 00:51.58

19. MINZONI  LARA (2009) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 00:52.68

20. PIAIA MOELTNER  MATINA (2008) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 00:52.81

21. PICCOLRUAZ  JOHANNA (2009) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 00:53.11

22. NIEDERMAIR  AMELIE (2008) - SSV BRUNECK 00:53.64

16Pag.25/03/2018 CAMP. PROVINCIALE Eso.A e B 2GGBOLZANO



23. EBNER  JOSEFINE (2009) - SSV BOZEN 00:55.79

 SQ: Virata irreg.0. HELLWEGER  SOPHIE (2008) - SSV BRUNECK

 SQ: Falsa partenza0. DOTTA  ALICE (2009) - SSV BOZEN

 Gara/Rennen n.17 - 100 Dorso/Rücken - Maschili/Männlich

Esordienti/Anwärter A

00:35,36 - 01:14.79

91. TRIBENGA QUARANTA  ALEX (2005) - SSV BOZEN 01:14.79

00:37,53 - 01:17.42

72. CONTE  GIOELE (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:17.42

00:36,94 - 01:19.07

63. MAYR  NICOLAS (2006) - SSV BOZEN 01:19.07

00:38,71 - 01:20.66

54. FAVARI  GIOVANNI (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:20.66

00:39,79 - 01:21.70

45. COMUNELLO  LUCA (2006) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:21.70

00:40,26 - 01:22.55

36. LEX  FLORIAN (2006) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:22.55

00:39,82 - 01:23.02

27. DEGASPERI  ALEJANDRO (2005) - NUOTO GARDENA 01:23.02

00:41,69 - 01:24.75

18. NIEDERKOFLER  MATHIAS (2005) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:24.75

00:40,92 - 01:25.51

9. ROMAGNOLI  LORENZO (2006) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:25.51

00:41,68 - 01:25.65

10. PASQUALOTTO  FEDERICO (2006) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 01:25.65

00:42,24 - 01:26.49

11. LOMONTE  ALESSANDRO (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:26.49

00:41,83 - 01:26.73

12. DE ANGELIS  DANIEL (2006) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:26.73

00:42,08 - 01:28.20

13. MAHLKNECHT  JARO (2005) - NUOTO GARDENA 01:28.20

00:46,39 - 01:35.24

14. VANDINI  ELIA (2005) - AS MERANO 01:35.24

 SQ: NP - NaS0. AMORT  DIMITRI (2006) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN
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 Gara/Rennen n.18 - 100 Dorso/Rücken - Femminili/Weiblich

Esordienti/Anwärter A

00:36,20 - 01:16.15

91. ROTELLA  ALESSIA (2006) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:16.15

00:37,74 - 01:18.48

72. SPITALER  HANNAH (2006) - SSV BOZEN 01:18.48

00:38,99 - 01:20.83

63. CARLINI  FRANCESCA (2006) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 01:20.83

00:39,77 - 01:21.42

54. HASELRIEDER  LOTTA (2007) - SSV BRUNECK 01:21.42

00:39,61 - 01:21.48

45. PERGHER  GIULIA (2006) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:21.48

00:39,86 - 01:22.22

36. GASSER  FIONA (2006) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:22.22

00:43,67 - 01:29.55

27. DE CASTRO  ALICE (2007) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:29.55

00:44,09 - 01:30.80

18. FRANCESCHI  ALESSIA (2007) - LAIVES NUOTO 01:30.80

00:46,68 - 01:35.62

9. STEINER  INA (2007) - SSV BRUNECK 01:35.62

00:47,69 - 01:36.10

10. CRESPI  ISABELLA (2007) - AS MERANO 01:36.10

00:50,25 - 01:44.56

11. DE MARCO  NOEMI (2007) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:44.56

00:53,20 - 01:46.63

12. GIONGO  AGATA (2007) - AS MERANO 01:46.63

00:52,35 - 01:50.11

13. PIAIA MOELTNER  SARA (2007) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 01:50.11

00:51,06 - 99:99.99

 SQ: Virata irreg.0. KRALER  NELLYS (2007) - SSV BRUNECK

01:01,63 - 99:99.99

 SQ: Virata irreg.0. CAFARO  CLAUDIA (2007) - AS MERANO

00:44,93 - 99:99.99

 SQ: Arrivo irreg.0. WINKLER  AMY (2007) - SSV BRUNECK

 Gara/Rennen n.19 - 200 Misti/Lagen - Maschili/Männlich

Esordienti/Anwärter B
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00:38,01 - 01:21,24 - 02:14,82 - 02:58.38

91. SCAMPICCHIO  LUCA ANTONIO (2007) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:58.38

00:42,37 - 01:30,98 - 02:25,61 - 03:07.68

72. PERLI  NOAH (2007) - BOLZANO NUOTO 03:07.68

00:41,28 - 01:31,86 - 02:28,21 - 03:08.35

63. TRUREO  RUDOLF JOEL (2007) - SSV BOZEN 03:08.35

00:42,11 - 01:32,51 - 02:28,99 - 03:10.59

54. THALMANN  EMIL (2007) - SSV BOZEN 03:10.59

00:41,97 - 01:28,15 - 02:29,43 - 03:13.63

45. ERHART  LUKAS (2007) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 03:13.63

00:41,75 - 01:29,47 - 02:36,04 - 03:20.03

36. FERRI  TOBIAS (2007) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 03:20.03

00:47,34 - 01:40,07 - 02:37,10 - 03:23.97

27. MORETTI  BRUNO (2007) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 03:23.97

00:46,13 - 01:40,03 - 02:41,41 - 03:30.66

18. NICOLAZZO  SIMONE (2007) - SSV BOZEN 03:30.66

 Gara/Rennen n.20 - 200 Misti/Lagen - Femminili/Weiblich

Esordienti/Anwärter B

00:42,37 - 01:34,78 - 02:31,78 - 03:18.02

91. CHUGAYDA  VERONIKA (2008) - SSV BOZEN 03:18.02

00:48,67 - 01:42,24 - 02:37,00 - 03:22.27

72. PIRCHER  ISABEL (2008) - SSV BOZEN 03:22.27

00:48,05 - 01:38,25 - 02:38,41 - 03:24.07

63. BJELIC  ANA (2008) - BOLZANO NUOTO 03:24.07

00:44,03 - 01:34,90 - 02:36,27 - 03:26.08

54. DE ANGELIS  ANNA MARIA (2008) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 03:26.08

 Gara/Rennen n.21 - 100 Misti/Lagen - Maschili/Männlich

Esordienti/Anwärter A

00:34,41 - 01:16.00

91. TRIBENGA QUARANTA  ALEX (2005) - SSV BOZEN 01:16.00

00:34,35 - 01:17.53

72. BACCHIEGA  ALEX (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:17.53

00:35,91 - 01:18.63

63. GIANMOENA  PHILIP (2005) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 01:18.63

00:38,72 - 01:21.32

54. MERSINI  ADRIAN (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:21.32
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00:38,20 - 01:23.26

45. GIACCARI  MICHELE (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:23.26

00:41,73 - 01:26.21

36. SPAGNA  GABRIEL (2005) - SSV BOZEN 01:26.21

00:42,32 - 01:26.84

27. FANI  ENEA (2006) - SSV BOZEN 01:26.84

00:43,15 - 01:28.54

18. PASQUALOTTO  FEDERICO (2006) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 01:28.54

00:42,97 - 01:30.44

9. FRANZOI  LUCA (2006) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:30.44

00:45,47 - 01:34.65

10. FRICK  DAMIAN (2006) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:34.65

00:44,49 - 01:36.11

11. KERSCHBAUMER  DAVID (2005) - NUOTO GARDENA 01:36.11

 Gara/Rennen n.22 - 100 Misti/Lagen - Femminili/Weiblich

Esordienti/Anwärter A

00:35,54 - 01:16.99

91. RUIZ  SARA (2006) - SSV BOZEN 01:16.99

00:37,37 - 01:20.14

72. COMPER  MATILDE (2007) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:20.14

00:38,78 - 01:21.62

63. CUTRUPI  MICHELLE (2006) - SSV BOZEN 01:21.62

00:40,95 - 01:24.27

54. MAHUTOVA  TIMEA (2006) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:24.27

00:39,78 - 01:26.25

45. GASSER  FIONA (2006) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:26.25

00:41,07 - 01:27.21

36. NOVELLI  CHIARA (2007) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:27.21

00:39,03 - 01:27.24

27. CRITELLI  MARTINA (2007) - LAIVES NUOTO 01:27.24

00:40,10 - 01:28.31

18. SPIRITO  LIVIA (2006) - NUOTO GARDENA 01:28.31

00:40,71 - 01:29.58

9. CROTTI  NICOLE (2006) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 01:29.58

00:42,06 - 01:30.83

10. LIMONCELLA  SHARON (2006) - LAIVES NUOTO 01:30.83

00:43,20 - 01:31.27

11. CRESPI  ISABELLA (2007) - AS MERANO 01:31.27
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00:44,92 - 01:32.42

12. PRETIN  LISA (2006) - NUOTO GARDENA 01:32.42

00:42,89 - 01:32.50

13. DI TONNO  YLENIA (2007) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 01:32.50

00:42,70 - 01:32.88

14. CRIVELLARO  SOPHIA (2007) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 01:32.88

00:44,35 - 01:33.31

15. OBERHAUSER  LENA (2007) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 01:33.31

00:46,17 - 01:33.39

16. RIZZO  SERENA (2007) - AS MERANO 01:33.39

00:44,26 - 01:34.15

17. STANI  CHIARA (2007) - AS MERANO 01:34.15

00:47,56 - 01:35.93

18. COMINATO  ARIANNA (2007) - LAIVES NUOTO 01:35.93

00:47,63 - 01:37.34

19. STEINER  INA (2007) - SSV BRUNECK 01:37.34

00:48,19 - 01:40.72

20. MARCASSOLI PALERMO  TESS (2007) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:40.72

00:56,73 - 01:59.43

21. PIAIA MOELTNER  SARA (2007) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 01:59.43

 Gara/Rennen n.23 - 4x50 Mista/Lagen - Maschili/Männlich

Esordienti/Anwärter B

00:36,73 - 01:19,62 - 01:52,26 - 02:27.20

SCAMPICCHIO LUCA ANTONIO (00:36.73)

PEDROTTA ALEX (00:42.89)

BEVILACQUA PATRICK (00:32.64)

PERLI NOAH (00:34.94)

181. Esordienti B  A (2007) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:27.20

00:43,47 - 01:20,65 - 01:56,88 - 02:31.51

THALMANN EMIL (00:43.47)

BENEDETTI LORENZO (00:37.18)

TASSER MAXIMILIAN (00:36.23)

TRUREO RUDOLF JOEL (00:34.63)

142. Esordienti B  A (2007) - SSV BOZEN 02:31.51

00:43,32 - 01:32,94 - 02:14,05 - 02:54.95

BUTTARO SAMUEL (00:43.32)

BIZZOTTO SIMONE (00:49.62)

GUAGNI EMIL (00:41.11)

COVI ELIAS GABRIEL (00:40.90)

123. Esordienti B  A (2007) - AS MERANO 02:54.95

00:49,35 - 01:41,15 - 02:32,37 - 03:18.27

HARPF STEFAN (00:49.35)

FEICHTER LUKAS (00:51.80)

HASELRIEDER EMIL (00:51.22)

PATTIS MARTIN (00:45.90)

104. Esordienti B  A (2007) - SSV BRUNECK 03:18.27
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00:46,69 - 01:39,85 - 02:42,21 - 03:24.61

DALLAPIAZZA THOMAS (00:46.69)

COLAONE MATTEO (00:53.16)

WINKLER MORITZ (01:02.36)

TOMMASINI DAVID (00:42.40)

85. Esordienti B  A (2007) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 03:24.61

 Gara/Rennen n.24 - 4x50 Mista/Lagen - Femminili/Weiblich

Esordienti/Anwärter B

00:41,27 - 01:28,23 - 02:06,66 - 02:42.36

TRIBENGA QUARANTA ANNA (00:41.27)

PIRCHER ISABEL (00:46.96)

CHUGAYDA VERONIKA (00:38.43)

MENAPACE VALERIA (00:35.70)

181. Esordienti B  A (2008) - SSV BOZEN 02:42.36

00:42,10 - 01:27,06 - 02:04,97 - 02:43.02

BJELIC ANA (00:42.10)

PESSINA MARIASOLE (00:44.96)

FANTINI STELLA (00:37.91)

FABI ALESSIA (00:38.05)

142. Esordienti B  A (2008) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:43.02

00:52,18 - 01:36,97 - 02:24,79 - 03:03.54

LEX ANNA (00:52.18)

WALDNER SELINA (00:44.79)

BORGATELLO VICTORIA (00:47.82)

EDLINGER SOPHIE VICTORIA (00:38.75)

123. Esordienti B  A (2008) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 03:03.54

00:46,92 - 01:36,81 - 02:26,59 - 03:05.60

DANIELI ASIA (00:46.92)

GIANMOENA CAROL (00:49.89)

TONELLI GRETA (00:49.78)

MENDACE SONIA (00:39.01)

104. Esordienti B  A (2008) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 03:05.60

00:46,84 - 01:43,45 - 02:26,45 - 03:11.36

RUNGGALDIER ORIGO MAYA (00:46.84)

MINZONI LARA (00:56.61)

DE ANGELIS ANNA MARIA (00:43.00)

PERGHER LAURA (00:44.91)

85. Esordienti B  A (2008) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 03:11.36

00:48,44 - 01:44,22 - 02:34,66 - 03:20.93

GIARLETTI ARIANNA (00:48.44)

RAGAZZI CAMILLA (00:55.78)

DANGELLA ASIA (00:50.44)

SAMBIN SOFIA (00:46.27)

66. Esordienti B  A (2008) - AS MERANO 03:20.93

 Gara/Rennen n.25 - 4x100 Mista/Lagen - Maschili/Männlich

Esordienti/Anwärter A

00:36,51 - 01:16,13 - 01:56,87 - 02:43,47 - 03:13,55 - 03:50,86 - 04:23,04 - 04:59.93

TRIBENGA QUARANTA ALEX (01:16.13)

PIRCHER GABRIEL (01:27.34)

SPLENDORE FABIO (01:07.39)

MAYR NICOLAS (01:09.07)

181. Esordienti A  A (2005) - SSV BOZEN 04:59.93
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00:38,77 - 01:20,67 - 02:01,02 - 02:49,31 - 03:24,19 - 04:06,10 - 04:37,73 - 05:13.39

FAVARI GIOVANNI (01:20.67)

FILIPPONE DANIEL (01:28.64)

CONTE GIOELE (01:16.79)

BACCHIEGA ALEX (01:07.29)

142. Esordienti A  A (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO 05:13.39

 Gara/Rennen n.26 - 4x100 Mista/Lagen - Femminili/Weiblich

Esordienti/Anwärter A

00:38,32 - 01:19,92 - 01:56,77 - 02:40,55 - 03:15,40 - 03:57,48 - 04:29,27 - 05:04.77

SPITALER HANNAH (01:19.92)

ORTLER SAMANTHA (01:20.63)

RUIZ SARA (01:16.93)

LINTNER SOPHIA (01:07.29)

181. Esordienti A  A (2006) - SSV BOZEN 05:04.77

00:37,30 - 01:17,47 - 01:57,57 - 02:45,63 - 03:23,27 - 04:10,10 - 04:42,01 - 05:17.91

ROTELLA ALESSIA (01:17.47)

ZANONI GAIA (01:28.16)

FINOTTI GLORIA (01:24.47)

SACCHI ELISABETTA (01:07.81)

142. Esordienti A  A (2006) - BOLZANO NUOTO 05:17.91

00:40,22 - 01:23,10 - 02:05,54 - 02:54,37 - 03:36,37 - 04:24,01 - 05:00,57 - 05:42.25

PERGHER GIULIA (01:23.10)

MAHUTOVA TIMEA (01:31.27)

NOVELLI CHIARA (01:29.64)

GASPARINI PIA (01:18.24)

123. Esordienti A  A (2006) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 05:42.25

00:40,38 - 01:22,76 - 02:08,51 - 03:00,22 - 03:41,17 - 04:32,48 - 05:10,61 - 05:51. 11

HASELRIEDER LOTTA (01:22.76)

MOSER JULIA (01:37.46)

STRAUDI ARIEL (01:32.26)

WINKLER AMY (01:18.63)

104. Esordienti A  A (2006) - SSV BRUNECK 05:51.11

00:46,21 - 01:36,74 - 02:20,40 - 03:11,73 - 03:49,72 - 04:36,60 - 05:12,41 - 05:51.98

OBERHAUSER LENA (01:36.74)

PICHLER HANNA (01:34.99)

CARLINI FRANCESCA (01:24.87)

CROTTI NICOLE (01:15.38)

85. Esordienti A  A (2006) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 05:51.98

00:45,69 - 01:33,95 - 02:19,56 - 03:12,48 - 03:48,93 - 04:33,30 - 05:13,85 - 05:58.48

CRESPI ISABELLA (01:33.95)

STANI CHIARA (01:38.53)

CALLEGARI MARIKA (01:20.82)

RIZZO SERENA (01:25.18)

66. Esordienti A  A (2006) - AS MERANO 05:58.48

00:42,86 - 01:28,00 - 02:15,94 - 03:11,06 - 03:55,37 - 04:52,69 - 05:31,53 - 06:16.56

LIMONCELLA SHARON (01:28.00)

COMINATO ARIANNA (01:43.06)

CRITELLI MARTINA (01:41.63)

FRANCESCHI ALESSIA (01:23.87)

47. Esordienti A  A (2006) - LAIVES NUOTO 06:16.56

 Gara/Rennen n.27 - 1500 Stile Libero/Freistil - Maschili/Männlich

Esordienti/Anwärter A
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00:34,32 - 01:12,81 - 01:51,98 - 02:31,14 - 03:10,09 - 03:49,71 - 04:28,44 - 05:07,80

05:47,62 - 06:26,42 - 07:05,82 - 07:45,69 - 08:25,41 - 09:04,30 - 09:44,13 - 10:23,99

11:03,98 - 11:43,54 - 12:22,84 - 13:02,68 - 13:41,69 - 14:21,73 - 15:02,35 - 15:41,61

16:20,67 - 16:58,47 - 17:36,87 - 18:16,03 - 18:54,38 - 19:26.66

91. SPLENDORE  FABIO (2005) - SSV BOZEN 19:26.66

00:36,61 - 01:18,70 - 02:00,90 - 02:43,86 - 03:27,21 - 04:09,87 - 04:53,83 - 05:37,58

06:20,11 - 07:02,53 - 07:46,20 - 08:30,37 - 09:14,17 - 09:56,98 - 10:40,28 - 11:24,22

12:05,76 - 12:49,14 - 13:32,38 - 14:14,69 - 14:58,46 - 15:40,04 - 16:22,42 - 17:03,97

17:45,90 - 18:28,07 - 19:11,02 - 19:52,12 - 20:32,09 - 21:07.90

72. GIOVANNINI  MANUEL (2006) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 21:07.90

00:37,04 - 01:19,83 - 02:03,92 - 02:47,75 - 03:31,02 - 04:14,65 - 04:59,42 - 05:44,20

06:28,08 - 07:12,04 - 07:56,62 - 08:40,49 - 09:24,36 - 10:09,95 - 10:55,39 - 11:41,38

12:27,46 - 13:13,22 - 13:59,34 - 14:45,45 - 15:31,61 - 16:18,10 - 17:04,80 - 17:52,15

18:38,06 - 19:24,04 - 20:10,18 - 20:56,99 - 21:43,21 - 22:25.21

63. LEX  FLORIAN (2006) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 22:25.21

00:40,31 - 01:26,51 - 02:13,91 - 03:01,77 - 03:49,62 - 04:38,52 - 05:26,49 - 06:14,58

07:02,79 - 07:51,50 - 08:40,11 - 09:27,79 - 10:16,72 - 11:05,79 - 11:53,73 - 12:40,69

13:29,08 - 14:16,70 - 15:05,29 - 15:52,54 - 16:40,59 - 17:28,56 - 18:17,38 - 19:05,63

19:52,99 - 20:41,14 - 21:29,55 - 22:16,09 - 23:03,74 - 23:43.41

54. PRINOTH  FELIX (2006) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 23:43.41
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